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THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE.

Meeting of the Ikaroa District Maori Land Board.

36317

Wellington, 8th S:ptember, 1914.
TICE is hereby given that the matters mentioned in the Schedule hereunder written will

e considered at a

meeting of the Ikaroa District Maori Land Board to be held at Hastings on Wednesday, the 23rd day of
September, 1914, at 10 o’clock a.m., or as soon thereafter as the business of the Board will allow.

SCHEDULE.

APPLICATIONS FOR CONFIRMATION OF ALIENATIONS,

L. A, TEUTENBERG,
Registrar.

No.

Record No.

Nature

(o)
Alienation.

Date.

Name of Land.

Names of Parties.

=1

<

10

11

12

13

14

16

17
18
19

21
22
23

24

25

26

27

28

1911,/274
1911 /485
'1912/441

1912/490
1913/27

1913/45
1913/211

1913/561
1913,/634

1914/118
1914/123
1914/300
1914197
1914,/198

1914,/344

1914/240

1914/309
1914/310
1914/312
1914/318

1914/331
1914/337
1914/379

1914/380
1914/381
1914,/382

1914/383

1914,/384

Transfer

Transfer

Lease

Transfer

2

Lease

Transfer

Lease

Transfer

Lease

Transfer

Lease

Transfer

Transfer

28 March, 1911
9 August, 1911
4 October, 1912

2 September, 1912

31 October, 1912

8 July, 1913

14 November, 1913
21 March, 1914

18 » 1914

19 May, 1914

8 April, 1914

1 July, 1913
21 May, 1914

22 ,, 1914

22 ,, 1914

20 ,, 1914

20 April, 1914

9 June, 1914

24 o
23 June, 1914
28 July, 1914
30

1914

1 August, 1914

£0 June, 1914

12 December, 1912..

18 February, 1913 ..

31 January, 1914 ..

7 February, 1914 ..
1914 ..

Kahumoko D No. 1
Patangata 4a No. 6
Omahu 2p

»  No. 2p, Sub. 14
Otuarumia B }\Io. 64, Sec-
tion 6
Waiohiki No. 24

Patangata 4A No. 24

Waiohiki 24, Section 1 ..

Porangahau 1B No. 44 ..
Omahu 2& No. 1
Patangata 3p No. 1
Omahu 2k No. 2

Puninga No. 4a

Waipuka 3a No. 44

Karamu H 3, Section B
(part)

Himatangi No. la
Tarewa, Section B
. Section B

” Section C

Waitapuke Block

Waikopiro 28 No. 24, Lot
1
Otawhao A 3, Section 64B

Whawhakanga Block (part)
Te Autc No. 4D

Karamu D No. 1
Rotopounamu No. 1 C 1

Omahu 2p No. 15

Ngatarawa 2 No. 6

Wiremu te Naeroa and others to
W. P. Thompson (D. Scannell).

Rititia Maremare to Andrew
Duncan Priest (D. Scannell).

Te Umukuri Moihi to Eliza Has-

Scannell, and Wood).

Hipera Rakaiwerohia to Hemi
Kupa (Logan, Williams, and
White).

Arcta Rerekau to Elsa Kredsberg
(Carlile, McLean, Scannell, and
Wood).

Rawiri Tareahi to Arapera Raupa
(E. J. W. Hallett).

Te Roiri Pareihe to Makere
Pareihe (Carlile, McLean, Scan-
nell, and Wood).

Rawiri Tareahi to Arapera Raupa
(Dolan, Hallett, and Co.).

Mihi Dorothy Hinepare te Tau to
Kehoma Hokianga (by her
Trustee Wiremu Kingi te Tau).

Taranaki te Uamairangi to James
Stirling McLead (Carlile, Mc-
Lean, Scannell, and Wood).

Meri Kirita to Karetu Nikera
(Carlile, McLean, Scannell, and
Wood). -

Pihikete Takerei to James Stirling
McLead (Carlile, McLean, Scan-
nell, and Wood).

Warihia Thukino and others to
George John Merritt, (Cot-
terill and Humphreys).

Taraia Tongi to Annie Elizabeth
Field (Carlile, McLean, Scannell,
and Wood).

Paraire Henare Tomoana to Tara-
naki te Umairangi and Paraire
Henare Tomoana (Carlile, Mc-
Lean, Scannell, and Wood).

Tawhairoa Eruera and Iwi Eruera
to John Pearce Morcombe
(Hankins and Lockhart Fitz-
herbert).

Arani Eru to William Walker
(T. W. Lewis).

Arani Eru to William
(T. W. Lewis).

Pikihuia Tamati to Paranihia
Panapa (T. W. Lewis).

Hoani Ratima to Norman Moore
White (Carlile, McLean, Scan-
nell, and Wood). *

Puhi Maihi to Donald McLeod
(D. B. Kent).

Paretoka to Rose Jane Prescott
(Dolan, Hallett, and Co.).

Keita Ropiha to Ellen Brenda
Barker (Carlile, McLean, Scan-
nell, and Wood).

Tuatini Kereama to Norman
Moore White (Carlile, McLean,
Scannell, and Wood).

Porokoru Kaweka to John Thomas
Blake (Carlile, McLean, Scan-
nell, and Wood).

Porokoru Kaweka to Richard
Gregory (Carlile, McLean, Scan-
nell, and Wood).

Pani Karauria and Ani Karauria
to James Stirling McLeod (Car-
lile, McLean, Scannell, and
Wood).

Pineaha Mokihi and another to

! Howard Moore Glazebrook (Car-

i lile, McLean, Scannell, and

‘ Wood).

Walker

tings Blake (Carlile, McLean, .



