Meeting of the Ikaroa District Maori Land Board.

Wellington, 8th S:ptember, 1914.

Notice is hereby given that the matters mentioned in the Schedule hereunder written will be considered at a meeting of the Ikaroa District Maori Land Board to be held at Hastings on Wednesday, the 23rd day of September, 1914, at 10 o'clock a.m., or as soon thereafter as the business of the Board will allow.

L. A. TEUTENBERG, Registrar.

SCHEDULE.

APPLICATIONS FOR CONFIRMATION OF ALIENATIONS.

				APPLICATIONS FOR CONFIRMATION OF ALIENATIONS.		
No.	Record No.	Nature of Alienation.		Date.	Name of Land.	Names of Parties.
1	1911/274	Transfer .		28 March, 1911	Kahumoko D No. 1	Wiremu te Naeroa and others to
2	1911/485	Lease .		9 August, 1911	Patangata 4 A No. 6	W. P. Thompson (D. Scannell). Rititia Maremare to Andrew
3	1912/441	,,		4 October, 1912	Omahu 2D	Duncan Priest (D. Scannell). Te Umukuri Moihi to Eliza Has- tings Blake (Carlile, McLean,
4	1912/490	,,	$\cdot \mid$	2 September, 1912	" No. 2D, Sub. 14	Scannell, and Wood). Hipera Rakaiwerohia to Hemi Kupa (Logan, Williams, and
5	1,913/27	Transfer .		12 December, 1912	Otuarumia B No. 6A, Section 6	White). Arcta Rerekau to Elsa Fredsberg (Carlile, McLean, Scannell, and
6	1913/45	Lease .		31 October, 1912	Waiohiki No. 2A	Wood). Rawiri Tareahi to Arapera Raupa
7	1913/211	Transfer .	.	18 February, 1913	Patangata 4A No. 2A	(E. J. W. Hallett). Te Roiri Pareihe to Makere Pareihe (Carlile, McLean, Scan-
8	1913/561	,,		8 July, 1913	Waiohiki 2A, Section 1	nell, and Wood). Rawiri Tareahi to Arapera Raupa (Dolan, Hallett, and Co.).
9	1913/634	Lease .		14 November, 1913	Porangahau 1 B No. 4 A	Mihi Dorothy Hinepare te Tau to Kehoma Hokianga (by her Trustee Wiremu Kingi te Tau).
10	1914/118	Transfer .	•	21 March, 1914	Omahu 2E No. 1	Taranaki te Uamairangi to James Stirling McLead (Carlile, Mc- Lean, Scannell, and Wood).
11	1914/123	Lease .		18 " 1914	Patangata 3n No. 1	Meri Kirita to Karetu Nikera (Carlile, McLean, Scannell, and Wood).
12	1914/300	Transfer .		19 May, 1914	Omahu 2E No. 2	Pihikete Takerei to James Stirling McLead (Carlile, McLean, Scan- nell, and Wood).
13	1914/197	Lease .		31 January, 1914	Puninga No. 4A	Warihia Ihukino and others to George John Merritt, (Cot-
14	1914/198	Transfer .	.	8 April, 1914	Waipuka 34 No. 44	terill and Humphreys). Taraia Tongi to Annie Elizabeth Field (Carlile, McLean, Scannell,
15	1914/344	,, .	.	1 July, 1913	Karamu H 3, Section E (part)	and Wood). Paraire Henare Tomoana to Tara- naki te Umairangi and Paraire Henare Tomoana (Carlile, Mc- Lean, Scannell, and Wood).
16	1914/240	* ,,	•	21 May, 1914	Himatangi No. 1G	Tawhairoa Eruera and Iwi Eruera to John Pearce Morcombe (Hankins and Lockhart Fitz- herbert).
17	1914/309	Lease .	.	22 ,, 1914	Tarewa, Section B	Arani Eru to William Walker (T. W. Lewis).
18	1914/310	Transfer .	.	22 ,, 1914	" Section B	Arani Eru to William Walker (T. W. Lewis).
19	1914/312	,, .	.	20 ,, 1914	" Section C	Pikihuia Tamati to Paranihia Panapa (T. W. Lewis).
20	1914/318	,, .	.	20 April, 1914	Waitapuke Block	Hoani Ratima to Norman Moore White (Carlile, McLean, Scan- nell, and Wood).
21	1914/331	,, .	.	9 June, 1914	Waikopiro 2B No. 2A, Lot	
22	1914/337	,, .		7 February, 1914	Otawhao A 3, Section 64B	Paretoka to Rose Jane Prescott
23	1914/379	Lease .		24 ,, 1914	Whawhakanga Block (part)	Barker (Carlile, McLean, Scan-
24	1914/380	Transfer .		23 June, 1914	Te Aute No. 4D	nell, and Wood). Tuatini Kereama to Norman Moore White (Carlile, McLean, Scannell and Wood).
25	1914/381	,, .		28 July, 1914	Karamu D No. 1	Scannell, and Wood). Porokoru Kaweka to John Thomas Blake (Carlile, McLean, Scan-
26	1914/382	,,	•	30 ,, 1914	Rotopounamu No. 1 C 1	nell, and Wood). Porokoru Kaweka to Richard Gregory (Carlile, McLean, Scan-
27	1914/383	,, .	.	1 August, 1914	Omahu 2n No. 15	nell, and Wood). Pani Karauria and Ani Karauria to James Stirling McLeod (Car- lile, McLean, Scannell, and Wood)
28	1914/384	9: -	.	June, 1914	Ngatarawa 2E No. 6	Wood). Pineaha Mokihi and another to Howard Moore Glazebrook (Car- lile, McLean, Scannell, and Wood).
1	1	•	,			